
COURSE: EMT - Intermediate Technician Transitional Refresher - EMS-403-600

SEMESTER: Spring 13-14 Syn#94183

LOCATION: MATC Mequon Campus - 5555 W Highland Rd. Mequon Wi 53292

DAYS: Thursdays 6:00pm - 9:55pm Room A-273

NOTE: This course does NOT include CPR.

Lesson Day Date Time

1 Thursday 31-Jan 6:00pm to 9:55pm

2 Thursday 7-Feb 6:00pm to 9:55pm

3 Thursday 21-Feb 6:00pm to 9:55pm

4 Thursday 28-Feb 6:00pm to 9:55pm

5 Thursday 7-Mar 6:00pm to 9:55pm

6 Thursday 14-Mar 6:00pm to 9:55pm

7 Thursday 21-Mar 6:00pm to 9:55pm

8 Thursday 11-Apr 6:00pm to 9:55pm

9 Thursday 18-Apr 6:00pm to 9:55pm

10 Thursday 25-Apr 6:00pm to 9:55pm

11 Thursday 2-May 6:00pm to 9:55pm

                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE

If you have any questions, please contact Ronald Owsianny, EMS Instructional Chair at 414-550-7325.

 



 


